GN 910.8

Bushings

Steel, for Heavy Duty Knee Lever Modules GN 910.2 / GN 910.3

X3 JWWINCO

A Ganter Company

Metric table

Size
220

440
850

1540

Specification

* Steel
* RoHS compliant
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Information

Dimensions in: millimeters - inches

Length |
16
0.63
24
0.94
30
1.18

35
1.38

GN 910.8 bushings are accessories for GN 910.2 and GN 910.3 heavy duty knee lever modules.

see also...

* Heavy Duty Knee Lever Modules GN 910.2 & page QVX
e Heavy Duty Knee Lever Modules GN 910.3 & page QVX
* Handles GN 910.5 > page QVX

* Arm Levers GN 910.6 > page QVX

* Clamping Arm Extenders GN 910.7 > page QVX

» Base Plates GN 970.9 > page QVX

How to order

1 Size

v
GN910.8-440
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